
OWNER NAME 1OWNER NAME 2OWNER NAME 3MAIL ADDRESSCITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE

AARON COLMERAUERMARIE COLMERAUER1691 N MARSHALL ST # 5MILWAUKEE WI 53202-

AIDA CHIGER 815 E PEARSON STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

ANGELA M STUEVE CMR 480 BOX 1045APO AE 09128-

ANTHONY C ROSTAGNO 1001 RIVER RESERVE DRHARTLAND WI 53029-

ANTHONY J TRAVIAPASQUALE DECICCOBENNY TRAVIA REV TR ETAL5901 N SANTA MONICA BLVDWHITEFISH BAY WI 53217-

CAMBRIDGE MARSHALL LLC 3723 S 1ST STMILWAUKEE WI 53207-

CASSCO LLC PO BOX 510287MILWAUKEE  WI 53203-

CHARLES R BLUMBERG 1668 N CASS STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

CHRISTINA KLOSEJEFFREY D JONES 830 E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

CHRISTOPHER A KANTAK 2039 E FERNWOOD AVEMILWAUKEE  WI 53207-

CLARA M DUGAN 212 WHISPERING WINDGEORGETOWN  TX 78633-

DANIEL J CONLEY &CHRISTINE CONLEY 1676 N CASS STMILW WI 53202-

DANIEL J GABLERMARYBETH P GABLERPO BOX 730MILWAUKEE WI 53201-

DE CICCO, PASQUALE 1679 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

DEBRA JEAN JUPKA 1708  N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

ELISABETH A SCHALLER 2806 N AVONDALE BLVDMILWAUKEE WI 53210-

ELIZABETH PERKINS 1710 N CASS STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

EUGENE CAWLEYKATHRYN CAWLEY 1686 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

FOX BEACH LLC 1696 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE  WI 53202-

FRANCIS S REALE 1686 N CASS STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-2053

GERALD J POWERS II 1650 INVERNESS #11BILLINGS  MT 59105-

GREEN INV LLC PO BOX 98RACINE WI 53401-

J W K MANAGEMENT LLC 1224 EAST BRADY STREETMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

JASON C LEMKE 1682 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

JEFF T BRONSTAD 904 E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

JENNIFER H JIN 1718 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

JOHN H SIMONITSCH & JUDITH AP O BOX 510706MILWAUKEE WI 53203-0125

JOSEPH S TAVERNA 6001 WILCOTT CTAUSTIN TX 78745-

KEITH WARD & ANITA WARD 1717 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

KELLEY DESIGN INC 804 E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

KRISTIN M COOPER 361 N DIETERLE RDFOWLERVILLE MI 48836-8991

MACLOVIO VEGAEMILY VEGA 1691 N MARSHALL ST # 1MILWAUKEE WI 53202-

MARIANO ORLANDO AKAMARIO ORLANDO 5215 S 22ND STMILWAUKEE WI 53221-

MARIO ORLANDO 5215 S 22ND STMILWAUKEE WI 53221-

MATTHEW HERMAN 1713 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

MATTHEW K ANCHOR 808  E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

MATTHEW S HOFMEISTERSABRINA HOFMEISTER12755 W GREENBRIAR LNNEW BERLIN WI 53151-

MEGHAN STRASBURG NKAMEGHAN WAHN 1712 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

MICHAEL T BATIR 817 E PEARSON STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

OSAMA F HAMDANRULA HAMDAN 4826 WORCHESTER PLJAMESTOWN  NC 27282-

PAMELA J  SABLE 4367 N MARLBOROUGH DRSHOREWOOD  WI 53211-

PATRICIA A CORRAO REV TR 1672 N CASS STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

PATRICK M HUESING N33W33227 MAPLEWOOD RDNASHOTAH WI 53058-

PEBBLE BEACH PARTNERS LLC2110 W BRANTWOOD AVEMILWAUKEE WI 53209-

RAMONA M MORALES T.O.D. 800  E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

SALVATORE D GIALLANZA W159 S7623 QUIETWOOD DRMUSKEGO WI 53150-

SARAH FACCIDOMO 814 E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

SCOTT E GELZER T.O.D.PATRICIA WYZBINSKI TO.D1685 N MARSHALL STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

STANLEY & PATRICIA LARSONTRUSTEES OF STANLEY &PATRICIA LARSON TRUSTW148N7739 MENOMONEE MANOR DRMENOMONEE FALLS  WI 53051-

TEDD M SCHNEIDEWEND 906 E BRADY STMILWAUKEE WI 53202-

THOMAS & PATRICIA PERLONGOLIFE ESTATETHOMAS P PERLONGO ET AL1671  N MARSHALL ST (UPPER)MILWAUKEE WI 53202-

Total Records: 52

Radius: 200.0 feet and Center of Circle: 827 E Brady ST and Aldermanic District 3


